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Connor Drinan
Dario Sammartino
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Haralabos Voulgaris
Simon Lam
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Michael Kamran
Charlie Carrel
Moritz Dietrich
Dan Shak
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2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #6: $111,111 HIGH ROLLER for ONE DROP No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Brasilia

Entries: 130 Remaining Players (at EOD): 23
Buyin: $111,111 Prize Pool: $13,722,150

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 20

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Arlington Heights, IL, US

Nova Gorica, IT
COUNTRYSIDE, IL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Berlin, , DE

FEEDING HILLS, MA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
London, Ul

AT

Las Vegas, NV, US

RU

Palo Alto, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HOLDEN, MA, US
Fort Jennings, OH, US
Melun, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
STOCKHOLM, SE

GB

1,540,000
6,080,000
4,315,000
1,967,000
1,740,000
1,685,000
3,950,000

800,000
2,500,000
1,270,000

710,000
2,180,000
1,615,000
2,870,000
4,920,000
3,500,000
4,000,000
1,495,000
7,040,000
4,080,000
2,105,000
3,805,000

835,000

Brasilia/1/1
Brasilia/1/2
Brasilia/1/3
Brasilia/1/4
Brasilia/1/5
Brasilia/1/6
Brasilia/1/7
Brasilia/2/1
Brasilia/2/2
Brasilia/2/3
Brasilia/2/4
Brasilia/2/5
Brasilia/2/6
Brasilia/2/7
Brasilia/2/8
Brasilia/3/1
Brasilia/3/2
Brasilia/3/3
Brasilia/3/4
Brasilia/3/5
Brasilia/3/6
Brasilia/3/7
Brasilia/3/8



